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2015-2016 INVITATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Every entry adds 50 cents to this scholarship fund, which is returned to the bowlers 100% in scholarship money, in addition to entry
scholarship money at the 17t Annual Invitational Championship at Limerick Bowl.

FUND CURRENTLY STANDS AT $721.50

$hip all-time
tourn site bowlers amount total awarded total
1 222 Dutch Lanes 133 $ 66.50 $ 66.50 | $2,445 $812,051
2 Palmyra Bowling 98 $ 49.00 $ 11550 | $1,725 $813,776
3 Bowl-O-Rama 90 $ 45.00 $ 160.50 | $1,625 $815,401
4 Leisure Lanes 96 $ 48.00 | $ 208.50 | $1,645 $817,046
5 Howell Lanes 30 $ 15.00 | $ 223.50 $920 $817,966
6 Colony Park North 69 $ 34.50 $ 258.00 | $1,200 $819,166
7 Berks Lanes 96 $ 48.00 | $ 306.00 | $1,580 $820,746
8 AMF Country Club Lanes 126 $ 63.00 $ 369.00 | $2,067 $822,813
9 ABC North Lanes 86 $ 43.00 $ 412.00 | $1,540 $824,353
10 Surburban Bowlerama 78 $ 39.00 | $ 451.00 | $1,315 $825,668
11 AMF Parkway 195 $ 97.50 $ 54850 | $4,915 $830,583
12 AMF Parkway Lanes 126 $ 63.00 $ 61150 | $2,520 $833,103
13 Chacko's Family Bowl 42 $ 21.00 $ 632.50 $950 $834,053
14 Limerick Bowl 178 $ 89.00 $ 72150 | $2,597 $836,650
15 Jordan Lanes $ - $ 721.50 $836,650
16 Clearview Lanes $ - $ 721.50 $836,650
17 Jay Lanes $ - | $ 72150 $836,650
18 Haja Rose Bowl $ - $ 72150 $836,650
19 Strike Zone Lanes $ - $ 721.50 $836,650
20 Hiester Lanes $ - $ 721.50 $836,650
21 ABC East Lanes $ - | $ 72150 $836,650
22 Mountainville Bowl $ - $ 721.50 $836,650
23 Hanover Bowling Centre $ - $ 721.50 $836,650
24 Trindle Bowl $ = $ 72150 $836,650
25 222 Dutch Lanes $ = $ 721.50 $836,650
26 Town & Country Lanes $ - $ 721.50 $836,650
27 East Lincoln Lanes $ - $ 72150 $836,650
28 Lincoln Lanes $ - $ 72150 $836,650
29 Clearview Lanes $ - $ 72150 $836,650
30 Haja Rose Bowl $ - $ 72150 $836,650




